
rbauction.com/Saskatoon

3 of 6— 2014 John Deere S680

 
Saskatoon, SK 

August 9, 2017 (Wed) 
Unreserved public auction

Path Head Farms Ltd.

Path Head Farms Ltd.

NEW DATE

2—  2016 John Deere W150 35 Ft

2011 Hitachi ZX270LC-3

1 of 2— 2014 New Holland T9.530HD



GPS coordinates: 
52° 13’ 43” N – Long: 106° 40’ 13” W

2 More items added daily! Saskatoon, SK   |   August 9, 2017 (Wed)      

Auction highlights
Equipment from:
South Country Equipment Ltd.
Redhead Equipment
Path Head Farms Ltd.
Folk Construction
Streamline Oilfield Services Ltd.

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to 
place a refundable deposit before you bid – check the 
auction details on our website for more information

 ▶ An administrative fee will be charged on every lot 
purchased: 2.5% on lots selling for more than $2,500, 
up to a maximum of $950 per lot; 10% on lots selling for 
$2,500 or less.

Directions to auction site
From Saskatoon: go North on Hwy 12 (Martensville Hwy) to 
Cory Road intersection, site on East side. Watch for signs.

Saskatoon John 
Diefenbaker Airport
Saskatoon John G. 
Diefenbaker Airport

Circ
le Dr.

Circ
le Dr.

Circle Dr.
Circle Dr.

Circle D
r.

Circle D
r.

CPR

14

1112

S. S
as

ka
tc

h
ew

an
 R

.

N

11

12

Cory RoadCory Road

Auction
Site

Auction
Site

Saskatoon, SK
August 9, 2017  
Wed  8:00 am

Phone:  306.933.9333
Fax: 306.933.2255
Auction location:  Hwy 12 North & Cory Road 
1000  + items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: August 5 (Sat), 10 am
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm  
August 5 & 6 (Sat & Sun), 10 am– 3 pm 
August 7 (Mon), 9 am – 4 pm 
August 8 (Tues), 8 am – 7pm
Payment/Removal hours: 
August 10 & 11 (Thurs & Fri), 8 am – 6 pm 
August 12 (Sat), 9 am - 4 pm 
August 14 – August 18 (Mon–Fri), 8 am – 6 pm 
Items must be removed by: August 16 (Wed)
Timed Auction Lots Close: August 9 (Wed)

Auction company license #309645

NEW DATE! August 9

 

Join us for Lunch
Tuesday, August 8 · 1 – 4 pm
Register early for our auction and join us 
for complimentary beef on a bun and 
refreshments in our auction theatre.  

1 of 2— 2013 John Deere S680

2014 Case IH 7130

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com   2013 New Holland CR9090

2015 Case IH 9240



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com August 9, 2017 (Wed)   |   Saskatoon, SK

2012 Case IH 8230

2— 2012 John Deere S690

1 of 10— 2012 John Deere S680 2012 Case IH 7230

2013 John Deere S670

2009 Case IH 81202010 John Deere T670 2009 Case IH 70882010 New Holland CR9070

2007 Gleaner A75 RWA2008 Case IH 80102009 New Holland CR90702009 Case IH 5088



4 More items added daily! Saskatoon, SK   |   August 9, 2017 (Wed)      

2008 Case IH Magnum 245 & Degelman 4657 14Ft 4 Way2012 New Holland T8.300 & Leon 3530 14 Ft Hyd 6 Way2009 Case IH Steiger 535HD & 2009 Degelman 18 Ft 6 Way

1921 Advance-Rumely OilPull H 16/302003 New Holland TM1201998 John Deere 7410 w/740 Loader

1957 International 6501959 International 5601965 Massey Ferguson 135

1971 Allis-Chalmers 190XT Series IIIJohn Deere 2120

rbauction.com/PurchaseFlex

Apply today at 1.855.331.7237

PurchaseFlex Financing
One approval. Buy what you want.

Enjoy the freedom and flexibility to buy the equipment 
and trucks you need. 



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com August 9, 2017 (Wed)   |   Saskatoon, SK

For more information on parcels 1 to 8: 
Rick Rumberger – Owner 
306.929.2211, gm@candlelakegolfresort.com 
For more information on parcels 9 & 10: 
Daryl Dubois – Owner: 780.814.3961
Dan Ferderer – Ritchie Bros. Territory Manager 
306.715.0784    |   dferderer@rbauction.com
Ritchie Bros. Real Estate – Broker – Ed Truelove 
306.441.0525  |  etruelove@rbauction.com
Brokerage: Ritchie Bros. Real Estate Services Ltd.

Property 
Features 

 ▸ Utilities run to 
property line

 ▸ Lots include 
water, power & 
sewer

 ▸ Only 
development 
in Candle 
Lake with full 
water & sewer 
hookups

*Important Note: All building must 
comply with Candle Lake  
building bylaws

Candle Lake Golf Resort 
10 Parcels of Recreational Real Estate 
Fully Serviced Lots from 0.12± to 0.21± Title Acres

rbauction.com/realestateFor property details visit

1 2

3
6

7

8

4 5
10

Recreational

9

N

N. Saskatchewan

Saskatchewan R.

Witchekan Lake

Waskesiu
Lake

Turtle Lake

Redberry Lake

Meadow Lake

Lenore
Lake

Delaronde Lake

Candle Lake

Basin
Lake

Quill Lakes
Allan

Arelee

Biggar

Birch Hills

Borden

Candle
Lake

Canwood

Chitek

Cookson

Delisle

Gronlid

Humboldt

Leask

Leoville

Maymont Mckague

Naicam
Neuanlage

Nipawin

Plunkett

Rabbit Lake

Rosthern

Spiritwood

St Brieux

St Louis

Wakaw

Wimmer

MelfortNorth Battleford

Prince Albert

Saskatoon

16

11
3

6

Auction Property

Auction Location

Real estate selling  
in this auction

2014 MacDon M155 35 Ft

1 of 2— 2012 Massey Ferguson WR9725 30 Ft1 of 2— 2012 Westward M205 40 Ft

2009 Brent 8822006 Massey Ferguson 9420 30 Ft

2010 John Deere A400 36 Ft2010 Westward M150 35 Ft



6 More items added daily! Saskatoon, SK   |   August 9, 2017 (Wed)      

2003 John Deere 4710 100 Ft2014 New Holland SP.240 120 Ft

2015 PIT Express 614 Drive-Over2011 Mandako Twister 28 FtSchulte SRW1400 14 Ft

Brandt 13110-HP2014 Wheatheart X130-84

2— 2013 Case IH 2152 40 Ft

2011 John Deere 640D 40 Ft

2015 Honey Bee AF240 AirFLEX 40 Ft

Path Head Farms Ltd.



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com August 9, 2017 (Wed)   |   Saskatoon, SK

 

Charity Toonie Pancake Breakfast to support the PablOpen
Proceeds from PablOpen are donated to young families who are affected by cancer.

6:30 to 8 am – Wednesday, August 9, 2017 (Saskatoon Auction Site) 
Ritchie Bros. will match all donations. Sponsored by Country Style BBQ & Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers.  

2003 Caterpillar 938G Series II2007 Case 521D

2002 John Deere 410G Extendahoe 4x42008 Volvo G9462000 Caterpillar 924G

1992 International 4900 2000 Gallon2006 Western Star 4900SA 32934 Litre2013 Caterpillar 277C2

2003 John Deere 644H



8 More items added daily! Saskatoon, SK   |   August 9, 2017 (Wed)      

1 of 2— 2010, 1 of 2— 2009 & 2006 Western Star 4900SA

2008 Kenworth T800

2013 Kenworth T800

1998 International 9200 Eagle1 of 2— 2007 Kenworth T800

2002 Mack CX613 w/Loadline 20 Ft

2016 Midland TW2500 & 2016 Midland TW30002007 Freightliner M2 w/Ledwell 26 Ft2014 Mitsubishi Fuso FE180

2005 Ford F350 XLT 4x4 w/PM 4622 4400 Lb2007 Ford F350 XLT w/Effer 42

2012 Peterbilt  388



Steven Perrin
Agricultural Territory Manager 
Western Manitoba
Contact 
204.573.0993 
sperrin@rbauction.com

Sam Webber
Industrial Territory Manager 
Manitoba
Contact 
204.894.3324 
swebber@rbauction.com

For up-to-date photos & details, please check our website:
rbauction.com

Brad Goossen
Agricultural Territory Manager 
Eastern Manitoba
Contact 
204.781.2336 
bgoossen@rbauction.com

9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com August 9, 2017 (Wed)   |   Saskatoon, SK

2010 Dakota Aluminum

2001 Doepker

2012 Lode King

1 of 2— 2015 Decap 35 Ft

1 of 2— 2008 EnviroTank 100,000 Litre 
Located at  Mervin, SK

2 of 3 – 2012 John Deere S680

2012 Challanger MT675D

2013 & 1of 2— 2012 - John Deere 8335RT

Unreserved Public Auction 

Kansas City, MO
August 2, 2017 (Wed)

816.633.4096

Unreserved Public Auction 

Winnipeg, MB
September 28, 2017 (Thurs)

800.491.4494

Call today to add your equipment 
to this auction!



10 More items added daily! Saskatoon, SK   |   August 9, 2017 (Wed)      

Industrial
CRAWLER TRACTORS: Caterpillar D9H · Caterpillar D5H LGP.
WHEEL LOADERS: 2012 John Deere 644K · Case 721B · Case 521D · Caterpillar 
938G Series II · Caterpillar 924G · John Deere 844 · John Deere 644H · John Deere 
644B · New Holland LW170B.
WHEEL DOZER: Komatsu D21P-6 8 Ft.
SKID STEER LOADER: Bobcat 773.
MULTI TERRAIN LOADER: 2013 Caterpillar 277C2 2 Spd.
MOTOR GRADER: 2008 Volvo G946.
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR: 2011 Hitachi ZX270LC-3.
TRENCHER: Ditch Witch 3500 4x4x4 Rubber-Tired.
LOADER BACKHOE: John Deere 410G 4x4.
VIBRATORY SMOOTH DRUM ROLLER: Bomag BW172 Vibratory Roller.
WALK BEHIND COMPACTORS: 2- Unused -  Loncin MS330E Reversible Plate · 
2- Unused -  Loncin MS160 Reversible Plate · 4- Unused -  Loncin MS100 Plate · 2- 
Unused -  Loncin LTR72 Jumping Jack · 2- Unused -  Loncin MS20 Plate · 2- Unused 
-  Loncin MS10 Plate.
ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPMENT: 4- Unused -  BX42S 4 In. 3 Point Hitch Wood 
Chipper.
CONVEYORS: 2- Unused - 2017 SUPER 3660F 36 In. x 60 Ft Portable Radial 
Stacking · 2- Unused - 2017 SUPER 3650F 36 In. x 50 Ft Portable Radial Stacking 
· 2- Unused -  Better BE3660C 36 In. x 60 Ft Portable Radial Stacking · 2- Unused 
-  Better BE3650C 36 In. x 50 Ft Portable Radial Stacking.
SCALES: 2- Unused -  10 Ton Platform.
AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT: 2- Unused -  GS-15 8 Ft x 10 Ft Grizzly · Unused -  9 Ft 
x 6 Ft Grizzly · Unused -  7 Ft x 6 Ft Grizzly · Unused -  6 Ft x 9 Ft Grizzly Screen.
TELESCOPIC FORKLIFTS: Caterpillar TH360B · Caterpillar TH360B 4x4x4.
BOOM LIFTS: Genie S65 · JLG 600S.

Agricultural
4WD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: 2- 2014 New Holland T9.530HD · 2009 
Case IH Steiger 535HD · John Deere 9520S.
BELTED AGRICULTURAL TRACTOR: 2013 Case IH 550 Quadtrac.

MFWD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: 2012 McCormick MTX135 · 2012 New 
Holland T8.300 · 2008 Case IH Magnum 245 · John Deere 7410.
2WD AGRICULTURAL TRACTORS: Massey Ferguson 1085 · New Holland 
TM120.
ANTIQUE TRACTORS: Allis-Chalmers 190XT Series III 2WD · International 826 · 
International 650 · International 560 · International B-250 · John Deere 2120 2WD · 
Massey Ferguson 135 · Massey Ferguson 90WR · Rumely Oil Pull.
COMBINES: 2015 Case IH 9240 · 6- 2014 John Deere S680 · 2014 Case IH 7130 · 
2013 New Holland CR9090 · 2013 Case IH 8230 · 2013 Case IH 7130 · 2013 & 2012 
John Deere S670 · 2- 2013 & 10- 2012 John Deere S680 · 2- 2013 & 3- 2012 John 
Deere S690 · 2012 Case IH 8230 · 2012 Case IH 7230 · 2012 Case IH 7120 · 2011 
Gleaner S77 · 2009 Case IH 7088 · 2009 Case IH 8120 · 2009 Case IH 5088 · 2008 
John Deere 9770STS · 2- 2007 John Deere 9760STS · 2007 Gleaner A75 RWA · 1998 
John Deere 9610 · 1997 John Deere 9600 · John Deere 9860STS Premium · 2- John 
Deere 9860STS · John Deere 9760STS · John Deere 9600.
HEADERS: 2015 Honey Bee AF240 AirFLEX 40 Ft Flex Draper · 2013 Honey Bee 
SP36 36 Ft Draper · 2- 2013 & 2011 Case IH 2152 40 Ft Draper · 2012 Claas Max 
Flex 1050 35 Ft Flex · 2012 John Deere 640D 40 Ft Hydra Float · 2012 John Deere 
640FD 40 Ft · 2011 John Deere 640D 40 Ft Hydra Float Draper · 2011 New Holland 
88C 36 Ft Draper · 2011 New Holland 88C 42 Ft Flex Draper · 2010 New Holland 94C 
36 Ft Draper · 2010 John Deere 640D 40 Ft · 2010 John Deere 640D 40 Ft Hydra 
Float · 2- 2010 John Deere 640D 40 Ft Draper · 2010 John Deere 635D 35 Ft Hydra 
Float · 2010 John Deere 635D 35 Ft Hydra Float Draper · 2010 MacDon D60-S 40 Ft 
Draper · 2009 MacDon D60-S 35 Ft Draper · 2009 MacDon D60-D 40 Ft Flex Draper 
· 2009 John Deere 635D 35 Ft · 2009 John Deere 635D 35 Ft Draper · 2009 John 
Deere 635D 36 Ft Draper · 2009 & 2008 Case IH 2020 35 Ft Flex · Case IH 2052 36 
Ft · 2- Claas MaxFlex F540 40 Ft Flex · Honey Bee 994 36 Ft Draper ·  Honey Bee 94C 
30 Ft Draper · Honey Bee SP42 42 Ft Draper · Honey Bee SP36 36 Ft Straight Cut · 
6- Honey Bee SP36 36 Ft Draper · Honey Bee SP30 30 Ft Draper · Honey Bee SP30 
30 Ft Straight Cut · John Deere 936D · John Deere 930 30 Ft Rigid · John Deere 925F 
25 Ft Flex · Massey Ferguson 9700 24 Ft Rigid.
SWATHERS: 2- 2016 John Deere W150 35 Ft · 2014 MacDon M155 35 Ft · 2013 
Massey Ferguson WR9725 30 Ft · 2013 John Deere W150 40 Ft · 3- 2012 MacDon 
M155 Dual Direction · 2- 2012 MacDon M205 40 Ft · 2010 Westward M150 35 Ft · 
2010 John Deere A400 36 Ft · Massey Ferguson 9420 30 Ft · Massey Ferguson 220 
30 FT · Bergen BS126 Swather Transport
CULTIVATOR: CCIL 204 27 Ft.
DISC: Mandako Twister 28 Ft.

HARROW BARS & PACKERS: 2- Unused -  18 Ft Land Roller · Custombuilt 14 
Ft Pull Grader.
SPRAYERS: 2013 John Deere 4940 120 Ft · 2012 John Deere 4940 120 Ft · 2009 
John Deere 4930 120 Ft · Apache 790 80 Ft · Case IH SPX3185 Patriot 90 Ft High 
Clearance · Custombuilt 33 Ft 3 Pt Hitch· John Deere 4710 100 Ft High Clearance · 
2014 New Holland SP.240F 120 Ft 4x4 High Clearance · Rogator 854 High Clearance 
· Spra-Coupe 115 50 Ft.
NH3 EQUIPMENT: Pattison PB1650 Liquid Caddy Fertilizer Cart.
BREAKING EQUIPMENT: Degelman LC14 Rock Windrower · Ridge Mulcher · 
Rock-O-Matic CH350 Rock Digger Pull Type Ripper · Schulte SRW1400 14 Ft Rock 
Windrower.
MOWER: John Deere 709 84 In. Rough Cut.
GRAIN CART: 2009 Brent 882.
GRAIN BINS: 7- Westeel-Rosco 145 1950 ± Bushel Hopper.
GRAIN HANDLING EQUIPMENT: 2015 PitExpress 614 Drive-Over Grain Auger · 
2014 Wheatheart X130-84 13 In. x 84 Ft Mechanical Swing Grain Auger · 2014 Wheat-
heart R8-51 8 In. X 51 Ft Grain Auger · 2014 Convey-All TCH-14120 22 In. x 120 Ft Hyd 
Swing Grain Conveyor · 2011 Wheatheart Grain Auger · 2011 Batco 20105 20 In. X 105 
Ft Grain Conveyor · Allied 7 In. x 40 Ft Grain Auger · Brandt 13110-HP 13 In. x 110 Ft 
Mechanical Swing Grain Auger · Brandt 1070 10 In. x 70 Ft Mechanical Swing Grain 
Auger · Farm King 10 In. x 60 Ft Mechanical Swing Grain Auger · 2- Flaman GGI-80311 
3 HP Aeration Fan · Flaman 810 Pro Grain Bagger · Flaman Grain Conveyor · West-
field 10 In. x 33 Ft Grain Auger · Wheatheart SA 1371 Flex Mechanical Swing Grain 
Auger · Wheatheart Drive Over 12 In. Transfer Auger.
PRECISION FARMING: 16- John Deere StarFire iTC Receiver.
AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT: 4- Qty of 10 Coulter Discs Agricultural Equipment 
· Cultivator Hitch Agricultural Equipment · Ag Shield 35 Ft Canola Pusher · Haul All 
200 Bu Seed Tank Agricultural Equipment · Inland 8 Ft Steel Swath Roller · PolyWest 
Chemical Handler. · RHS Foam Marker · 3- Unused -  Rockport Manufacturing 
Sprayer Lift.
LANDSCAPE EQUIPMENT: Unused - 2017 84 In. 3 Point Hitch Rototiller · 
2- Unused - 2017 70 In. 3 Point Hitch Flail Landscape Mower · 60 In. 3 Point Hitch 
Landscape Cultivator · John Deere Z425 48 In. Zero Turn Lawn Mower.
LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT: Unused -  Qty of 60 9 Ft Corral Panels · 2- Unused 
-  Qty of 54 9 Ft Corral Panels · 2- Unused -  Qty of 44 12 Ft Corral Panels · 2- Unused 
-  Qty of 11 9 Ft Corral Panels · Unused -  Qty of 2 12 Ft x 12 Ft Livestock Shelter.
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES: Monaco Dynasty 36 Ft S/A Motor Home · Unused 
-  PitsterPro 160CC Dirt Bike · Terry 17 Ft T/A Travel Trailer.

Equipment Listings

1 of 2— 2012 RAM 3500 SLT 4x4 2011 RAM SLT 4x42013 Ford F350 Lariat FX4



Transport
HEAVY HAUL TRUCKS: 2014 Peterbilt 367 · 2013 Kenworth T800.
TRUCK TRACTORS: 2012 Freightliner Cascadia T/A · 2- 2012 Peterbilt 388 T/A · 
2010 Peterbilt 386 T/A · 2- 2010 & 2- 2009 Western Star 4900SA T/A · 2009 Ken-
worth T800 T/A · 2008 Kenworth T/A · Kenworth T600A T/A · 2- Volvo VNL630 T/A · 
Western Star 4900SA T/A.
DUMP TRUCKS: 2014 Mitsubishi Fuso FE180 S/A · International 9200 Eagle T/A · 
2- Kenworth T800 T/A.
WATER TRUCK: International Navistar 4900 2000 Gallon S/A.
TANK TRUCK: Western Star 4900SA 32934 Litre Tri/A Crude Oil Sleeper.
BOOM TRUCKS: Chevrolet 5500 · Ford F350 · Ford F350 XLT 4x4 w/PM 4622 
4400 Lb · Ford F350 XLT Super Duty S/A w/effer 42.
DIGGER DERRICK TRUCK: International 4700 T/A.
MECHANICS TRUCKS: 2012 Ford F550 4x4 · Ford F350 XL 4x4 Welding.
UTILITY TRUCK: 2011 RAM SLT Crew Cab 4x4.
ROLLBACK TRUCK: Freightliner M2 Business Class T/A.
VAN TRUCKS: 2- 2012 Chevrolet Express Van.
GRAIN TRUCKS: Ford L78 T/A · Freightliner 120 Columbia T/A · Mack CX613 T/A.
FLATBED TRUCKS: 2015 Chevrolet 3500 4x4 · Freightliner FL70 Crew Cab · Ken-
worth T300 T/A.
SPORTS UTILITY VEHICLES: 2- 2015 & 2- 2014 Chevrolet Equinox LT AWD · 
Volkswagen Touareg 4x4.
PICKUPS: 2015 Chevrolet 1500 Silverado 4x4 · 2- 2014 Ford F350 Crew Cab 4x4 
· 3- 2014 Chevrolet 1500 Sierra 4x4 · 6- 2014 Chevrolet 1500 Silverado 4x4 · 2013 
Ford F350 Lariat FX4 Crew Cab 4x4 · 2013 Ford F250 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 · 2- 2012 
RAM SLT Crew Cab 4x4 · 2012 Ford F150 Crew Cab 4x4 · 2012 Ford F350 King Ranch 
Crew Cab 4x4 · 2011 Ford F350 Crew Cab 4x4 · 2011 & 2010 Ford F150 XLT Crew Cab 
4x4 · 2010 Ford F350 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 · 2009 GMC 1500 Sierra Z71 GFX Crew Cab 
· 2009 Chevrolet 1500 Silverado Extended Cab 4x4 · Ford F350 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 · 
GMC 1500 Sierra · Chevrolet Avalanche Z71 Crew Cab 4x4.
AUTOMOBILES: Ford Thunderbird Town Landau · Ford Focus ZXW SE · Pontiac 
Trans Am GTA · Pontiac Firebird Convertible.
LOWBOY: Arnies T/A.
JEEP: Custombuilt T/A Dolly.
HIBOYS: Lode King 53 Ft Tridem Steel · 2- Lode King 53 Ft Tridem Alum/ steel.
BOTTOM DUMP TRAILERS: 2- 2015 Decap 35 Ft Tridem Alloy · Reliant T/A.

END DUMP TRAILERS: 4- 2015 Cancade 33AR400 33 Ft Tridem · 2013 Cancade 
35AR400 35 Ft Tridem.
SIDE DUMP TRAILERS: 2016 Midland TW3000 36 Ft Tri/A · 2- 2016 Midland 
TW2500 30 Ft T/A · 2015 Midland Tridem · 2- 2015 Midland TW3000 36 Ft Tri/A · 
2- 2014 Midland TW2500 30 Ft T/A · 2014 Midland.
CHIP TRAILERS: Knight Super B-Train Pup · Knight Super B-Train Lead.
GRAIN TRAILERS: 2012 & 2010 Timpte 40 Ft · 2- 2010 Dakota Super B-Train · 2- 
2008 Lode King Super B-Train · Doepker 31 Ft T/A · Doepker 28 Ft Tridem · Doepker 
Tri/A · Doepker T/A · Doepker Super B-Train · Lode King Super B-Train.
TANK TRAILER: 2016 Meridian T/A.
EQUIPMENT TRAILERS: 6- Unused - 2018 Southland SL270 14000 Lb 14 Ft T/A 
Hyd Dump · Unused - 2017 Monarch 10000 Lb 18 Ft T/A · Custombuilt 8 Ft Truck 
Box Utility.
TRAILERS: 2008 Felling Ft-40WT 22 Ft 40000 Lb T/A Sprayer · 32 Ft T/A Flat Deck 
· Custombuilt 24 Ft T/A · Custombuilt 30 Ft T/A · Delta 30 Ft T/A · Diamond 24 Ft 
T/A · Glendale 24 Ft T/A · Penner 16 Ft Flat Deck · Real Industries 26 Ft T/A · Reel 
Industries 30 Ft T/A.

Other Items of Interest
MOBILE STRUCTURES: Unused - 2017 80 Ft x 40 Ft x 22 Ft High Ceiling Storage 
Building · 2- Unused - 2017 65 Ft x 30 Ft x 15 Ft Peak Ceiling Storage Building · 3- 
Unused - 2017 40 Ft x 30 Ft x 15 Ft Peak Ceiling Storage Building · Unused - 2017 30 
Ft x 20 Ft x 12 Ft Peak Ceiling Storage Building.
PLEASURE CRAFT: 2010 Starcraft Powerboat.
CONSUMER GENERATOR SETS: 2- Unused -  Powertek DG9250E 9.25 KW 
Gen Set .
LIGHT GENERATOR SETS: Caterpillar D343 208 KW Portable Gen Set · 
2011 Cummins DSFAE7003781 100 KVA Portable Gen Set · 2- 2011 Cummins 
DSFAE7003781 80 KW Portable Gen Set · Cummins DGDB5734833 Gen Set · Cum-
mins DGDB5734833 100 KW Portable Gen Set · Cummins DQDB5708488 125 KW 
Gen Set · Cummins 150 KW Portable Gen Set · 3- 2011 Cummins DSGAAA035J076 
100 KW Portable Gen Set · John Deere 4045 Gen Set · Kato A227210018 175 
KW Portable Gen Set · 2012 Magnum Pro MMG45FHK 40 KW Gen Set · Mecca 
ECO342SN4 100 KW Portable Gen Set · Stamford Portable Gen Set.
LIGHT TOWERS: 2010 Ingersoll-Rand Light Source Portable · Terex AL5080D4MH 
Portable.

MOTOR GRADERS ATTACHMENTS: Caterpillar Front Group LiFt Assembly.
SKID STEERS ATTACHMENTS: 3- Unused - 2017 94 In. Hydraulic Dozer · 
Unused - 2017 94 In. Dozer · Unused -  84 In. Hydraulic 4-In-1 Bucket · Unused -  72 
In. Hydraulic Vibratory Roller · 2- Unused -  72 In. Hydraulic Broom · 2- Unused -  72 
In. Hydraulic Brush Cutter · 15- Unused -  72 In. Fork Extension · Unused - 2017 36 
In. Hydraulic Trencher · Bobcat Concrete Bucket · Bobcat Angle Blade · Bobcat Brush 
Cutter · Custombuilt Hydraulic Post Pounder · Unused -  Lowe 1650CLH Hydraulic 
Auger · Unused -  Lowe 750CLH Hydraulic Auger · 13- Unused -  Mid-State 70 In. 
Hydraulic Brush Cutter · 3- Unused -  Mid-State Brush Cutter Hydraulic Drive · 6- 
Unused -  Mid-State Brush Cutter Blade · 8- Unused -  Suihe YS-86 86 In. Hydraulic 
Dozer · Unused -  Suihe 72 In. Hydraulic Broom · 2- Unused -  Suihe 72 In. Hydraulic 
Brush Cutter · 2- Unused -  Suihe 72 In. Hydraulic Vibratory Roller · 3- Unused -  
Suihe 48 In. Hydraulic Trencher · 2- Unused -  Suihe Hydraulic Auger.
TRACTORS ATTACHMENTS: 2009 Degelman 7900 18 Ft 6 Way Dozer · Degel-
man 46/57 14 Ft 4 Way Dozer · 2014 Grouser AG Pro 770 8 Way Dozer · Leon 3530 
14 Ft Hydraulic 6 Way Dozer.
OTHER ITEMS INCLUDE: Air Compressors · Container Equipment · Excavator 
Attachments · Pumps · Tanks · Shop Tools ...AND MUCH MORE!

For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com August 9, 2017 (Wed)   |   Saskatoon, SK

1 of 6— UNUSED – 2018 Southland SL270T 14 Ft

→ Datasheet Welding Equipment

TIG 185 AC/DC FP. Arc welding equipment.

Linde Canada Limited
5860 Chedworth Way, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 0A2
Phone 1-888-256-7359, Fax 1-877-262-8955, www.lindecanada.com, www.shop.lindecanada.com

Linde Canada Limited is a member of The Linde Group. Linde is a trading name used by companies within The Linde Group. The Linde logo is a trademark of 
The Linde Group. ©The Linde Group 2016.

The Linde TIG 185 AC/DC FP machine is an inverter-based machine with added SMAW welding capability. It 
delivers smooth arc characteristics that will help you complete high quality welds. Ideal for all materials, its 
variable balance control means you can select the amount of cleaning or penetration required for aluminium 
welds. Its pulse capability allows you to control heat input when working on thin materials and its simple 
control panel makes it easy to use. Ideal for sheet metals, stainless steel and aluminium fabrication. Suits 
light industrial, maintenance and DIY jobs.

Description 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Specifications

Service and warranty 
 
 

Package includes 
 
 
 
 

Contact 
 

Linde # 11309032 Arc initiation HF
Power voltage Single phase 230V Remote control Yes
Frequency 50/60 Hz Efficiency 80%
Rated input current TIG 32.3 A  SMAW 30.6 A Power factor 0.73
Output current Insulation grade F
 TIG 10 to 180 A Housing protection grade IP21
 SMAW 10 to 135 A Dimensions L x W x H 450 x 204 x 368 mm
Rated working voltage TIG 18 V - SMAW 26 V Weight 15 kg
No-load voltage 62 V Standards/regulations CSA
Duty cycle TIG 30% @ 180 A - 

SMAW 35% @ 135 A

3-year warranty covers parts and labour. Excludes torches and consumable items. Warranty will not apply if 
operating and service instructions are not followed.  

 → TIG 185 AC/DC system power source     
 → Work return lead
 → 8M TIG torch
 → SMAW electrode holder and cable

Ask your Linde representative for details of the wide range of quality Linde welding products and gases to 
suit your needs and applications.

 → Gas hose
 → Operator’s manual & Foot Pedal

30
76

E_
07

16

Come out to the Saskatoon 
Auction for your chance to 
bid on a brand new Linde TIG 
185 AC/DC FP Welder with all 
proceeds to support 
The PablOpen.  
Courtesy of Linde Canada 
Saskatoon.

Place a bid 
for charity!

2000 Starcraft 20101969 Pontiac Firebird



» Visit our website 
for complete and 
up-to-date 
listings 
rbauction.com

© Copyright 2017 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 07/17 JH/MS

Saskatoon, SK  |  August 9, 2017 (Wed)  rbauction.com

4— 2015 Cancade 33AR400 33 Ft2004 Freightliner 120 Columbia & 2009 Tridem Pup

2013 Case IH 550 & 2014 Grouser AG Pro 20 Ft 8 Way 2012 John Deere 644K

1966 Ford Thunderbird Town Landau2014 Peterbilt 367


